
 

TREE HOUSE HIGH SCHOOL, Jaipur  

 

ANNUAL PLANNER (2023-24) 

DATE DAY EVENT DESCRIPTION 

APRIL - 2023 

03.04.2023 Monday   School will reopen for all the classes 

04.04.2023 Tuesday Holiday Mahavir Jayanti 

06.04.2023 Thursday  

 
World Health Day 

Topic:- Awareness of Healthy Food and Life 

Informative 

Session 
Grade 1& 2  

Competition Grade 3-5 ((Drawing:- Healthy vs Unhealthy food) ) 

Grade 6-8 (English Essay Writing:- Importance of 

Balanced Diet) 

Grade 9&10(Hindi Essay writing) 

07.04.2023 Friday Holiday Good Friday 

08.04.2023 Saturday Holiday Second Saturday 

14.04.2023 Friday  Holiday Vaishakhi; Ambedkar Jayanti 

15.04.2023 Saturday Activity ‘Be a Buddy, not a Bully Campaign’ (6 - 8) 

Session on ‘Good and Bad Touch’ (1 – 5) 

18.04.2023 Tuesday Field Visit 

Competition 

 Grade 1-5 (Museum Visit) 

World Heritage Day 

Grade 6 - 8  ( Show and Tell Competition) 

Grade 9 – 10  (Itinerary  Making Competition) 

21.04.2023 Friday Special 

Assembly 

Topic :- Earth Day 

22.04.2023 Saturday Holiday Parushuram Jayanti; Id-ul-fitr 

MAY-2023 

01.05.2023 Monday Special 

Assembly 

Labour Day 

Assembly will be conducted by Grade 9 

03.05.2023 Wednesday Examination PT 1 Begins For Classes 1 - 10 

 To To 

15.05.2023 Monday 

 

22.05.23 Monday  Summer Breaks Commences for all the Grades 

JUNE-2023 

21.06.23 Wednesday Activity International Yoga Day 
26.06.23 Monday  School Reopens for Grade 9 &10  

29.06.23 Thursday Holiday Id-ul-Juha 

JULY-2023 

03.07.2023 Monday 
Special 
Assembly  

Guru Poornima ( Assembly will be conducted by Grade 9 

& 10 ) 

School reopens for Grade Pre- Primary - 8 

 



06.07.23 Thursday  Activity Tree Plantation Day 

Grade 9& 10 

08.07.2023 Saturday PTM PTM for Grade 1 - 5 

11.07.23 Tuesday Competition  World Population Day 

Grade 3 - 5( Poster Making Competition) 

12.07.23 Wednesday Activity Paper Bag Making (Grade 3- 5 ) 

15.07.23 Saturday Competition English Story Telling ( 1 and  2) {Moral Stories} 

English Poem Recitation ( Grade 6 - 8 ) 

22.07.2023 Saturday  Celebration Investiture Ceremony 

24.07.23 to  

05.08.2023 

Monday 

To 

Wednesday 

Examination PT 2 Commences for Grade 6- 10 

28.07.2023 Friday Competition World Nature Conservation Day 

Slogan writing Competition  

Grade 6- 8 ( Last 2 periods) 

29.07.2023 Saturday Holiday Muharram 

30.07.2023 Sunday Celebration Founder’s Day 

Grade 1 and 2 ( Magic Show or Katputli Show) 

Grade 3 - 5( Fun Games ) 

Grade 6 - 8( Dance Competition) 

Grade 9 and 10 ( Solo Singing Competition) 

31.07.2023 Monday Holiday  

AUGUST-2023 
09.08.2023  

Wednesday 
Talk over  

Quit India Movement and Nagasaki Day 
12.08.2023  

Saturday 
PTM  

Grade 6 - 10 
15.08.2023  

Tuesday 
Celebration Independence Day Celebration (Attendance Compulsory 

for grade 6 - 10 ) 
 
19.08.2023 

 
Saturday 

 
Special 

Assembly 

 
  
In French Language ( 3- 5) 

28.08.2023 Monday Celebration Raksha Bandhan  and Onam Celebration 

Grade 1& 2 ( Greeting Cards Making {colouring}) 

Grade 3 - 5 (Rakhi Making Competition ) 

Grade 6 - 8 ( Rakhi (Puja)Thali Making Competition) 

Grade 9 & 10 ( Scrapbook or Journal making Competition) 

29.08.2023 Tuesday Competition National Sports Day 

Grade 1 and 2 ( Hoping Race) 

Grade 3 and 4 ( Inter house Kho-Kho Compettion) 

Grade 5 and 6 ( Inter House Relay Race) 

Grade 7 and 8 ( Inter House Kabbadi Competitiion) 

Grade 9 and 10 ( Inter House Basket Ball Competition) 
30.08.2023 Wednesday 

Holiday Raksha Bandhan 

SEPTEMBER-2023 

05.09.2023 Tuesday Celebration Teacher’s Day Celebration ( 0 to 3 period) 

06.09.2023 Wednesday Competition Janamasthami Celebration 



Grade 1 and 2 ( Fancy Dress) 

Grade 3 and 4 ( Decorate Flute) 

Grade 5 and 6 ( Krishna Crown Competition) 

Grade 7 and 8 ( Decorate Dahi Handi Competition) 

 

07.09.2023 Thursday Holiday Janamasthami 

08.09.2023 Friday  Competition World Literacy Day 

Grade 1 - 5  ( English Hand Writing competition) 

Grade 6 - 9 ( Essay Writing Competition) 
09.09.2023 Saturday  

Holiday 

 

Second Saturday 

14.09.2023 Thursday Competition  Hindi Diwas 

Grade 1 -5 ( Poem recitation) 

Grade 6 -9 ( Debate Competition- Inter House Activity) 
16.09.2023 Saturday Special 

Assembly 

 In French Language ( Grade 6 - 8 ) 

18.09.2023 Monday Activities Ganesh Chathurthi celebration 

Grade 1 and 2 (Make a Ganesh Idol using clay) 

Grade 3 and 4 (Story Telling competition) 

Grade 5and 6 (Fireless cooking sweet dishes) 

Grade 7 and 8 (Painting Competition) 

21.09.2023 

to 

09.10.2023 

Thursday 

To  

Monday 

Examination Term 1 Grade 1 -10 

25.09.2023 Monday Holiday Ramdev Jayanti 

29.09.2023 Thursday Holiday Barabafat 

OCTOBER-2023 

02.10.2023 Monday Holiday Gandhi Jayanti 

10.10.2023 Tuesday  Field Visit National Postal Day 

Grade 1and 2  (Post Office Visit)  

21.10.2023 Saturday  Celebration Dandiya Night 

   
22.10.2023

To 

24.10.2023 

Sunday 

To 

Tuesday 

Hoilday Dussehra Break 

28.10.2023 Saturday  PTM  

Grade  1 -10 

31.10.2023 Tuesday Celebration National Unity Day Grade  1 - 5 ( Cultural Ramp Walk) 

Halloween Celebration for Grade 6 - 9 

NOVEMBER - 2023 

01.11.2023 Wednesday Examination PT 3 Grade 10 

04.11.2023 Saturday Activity Science Exhibition Grade 6  - 9 

08.11.2023 Wednesday Activity Science Exhibition Grade 1 - 5 
10.11.2023 

To 

15.11.2023 

Friday  

To 

Wednesday  

Holiday Diwali Breaks 

25.11.2023 Saturday Competition  Annual Sports Day ( Grade 3-10 ) 
27.11.2023 Monday   

GuruNanak Jayanti 



Holiday 
    

DECEMBER - 2023 

02.12.2023 Saturday  School Picnic Grade 1- 10 

9.12.2023 Saturday Competition Annual Sports Day (Pre-primary - Grade 2 ) 
13.12.2023 

To 

26.12.2023 

Thursday  

To 

Tuesday 

Examination PT 3 Grade 1 - 9 

1 pre-board Grade 10 

22.12.2023 Friday Competition National Mathematics Day  

Grade 3 to 9 (Sudoku Solving ) 
23.12.2023 Saturday Talk over  Kisan Diwas and Christmas Celebration 
25.10.2023 Monday Holiday Christmas 
30.12.2023 

To 
04.01.2024 

Saturday 

To 

Thursday 

Holiday Winter Breaks 

JANUARY-2024 

05.01.2024 Friday  School reopens after Winter Breaks 
08.01.2024 

To 

20.01.2024 

Monday 

To 

Saturday 

Examination 2 Pre-Board Grade 10 

13.01.2024 Saturday Holiday Seconday Saturday 

14.01.2024 Sunday Holiday Makar Sankranti 

17.01.2024 Wednesday Holiday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 

26.01.2024 Friday Celebration Republic Day Celebration 

FEBRUARY-2024 

    
 
14.02.2024 

 
Wednesday 

 Celebration  Vasant Panchami 

    
22.02.2024 

To 

09.03.2024 

Thursday 

To 

Saturday 

Examination Final Exam for Grade 1 - 9 

MARCH-2024 

08.03.2024 Friday  Holiday Maha Shivratri 

20.03.2024 Wednesday  New Session Commences for classes 9 and 10 

23.03.2024 Saturday PTM PTM for Grade 1 to 7 

24.03.2024 Sunday Holiday Holi 

25.03.2024 Monday Holiday Dhulandi 

27.03.2024 Wednesday  New Session Commences for classes 1-8 

29.03.2024 Friday Holiday Good Friday 
 
 
 

 

NOTE : ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 

 

 

Warm Regards, 

Mrs. Sarita Sharma 

PRINCIPAL



 

 


